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VCDL Candidate Survey Grades 
 
 
 

General Assembly 
Special Election 

House of Delegates District 29 
November 3, 2020 

 
Party Candidate Name Email Website Survey Grade 

D Irina B. Khanin irina.khanin@gmail.com irina4delegate.com  

R William D. "Bill" Wiley bill@electbillwiley.com electbillwiley.com Very Pro-Gun 

 
 
 
 

Commonwealth’s Attorney 
General Election 

November 3, 2020 
 

District Party Candidate Name Survey Grade 

Petersburg City D Tiffany Buckner  

Pulaski County D Justin L. Griffith  

Sussex County I Vincent L. Robertson  

Sussex County I Lindsay R. Hartz  
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Clerk of Court 
General Election 

November 3, 2020 
 

Locality Incumbant Party Name Email Survey Grade 

Bedford County No R Judy E. Reynolds jreynolds@vacourts.gov  

Clarke County Yes R April F. Wilkerson   

Isle Of Wight County No I Jaime L. Mumford clearskiesllc@gmail.com Very Pro-Gun 

Isle Of Wight County No I Kathy S. Torrence kathytorrence4clerk@gmail.com Very Pro-Gun 

 
 

Supervisor 
General Election 

November 3, 2020 
 

County District Incumbant Party Candidate Name Email Survey Grade 

AMELIA District 1 No I David Felts Jr. feltsconstruction@tds.net  

AMELIA District 1 No I Jeremy S. Snyder snyderfamilyfarmva@gmail.com Very Pro-Gun 

AMELIA District 1 No I Jason A. Baird BairdforSupervisor@gmail.com  

ARLINGTON  No I Audrey R. Clement aclement65@hotmail.com  

ARLINGTON  Yes D Libby T. Garvey LibbyGarvey@gmail.com  

CLARKE Berryville Yes I Matthew E. "Matt" Bass   

CLARKE Berryville No R Mark J. Griffin markforberryville@gmail.com Very Pro-Gun 

FREDERICK Shawnee No D Richard D. Kennedy kennedy4shawnee@gmail.com  

FREDERICK Shawnee No R David D. Stegmaier dave.stegmaier@gmail.com  

NOTTOWAY District 5 No I G. Allen Queen gaqueen@gmail.com Pro-Gun 

NOTTOWAY District 5 No I James H. Dalton   

NOTTOWAY District 5 No I Lynn K. Shekleton lynn.shekleton@cbtva.com  

ROCKINGHAM District 1 No R Dewey L. Ritchie fordeweyr@gmail.com  

 


